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WILLIAMSON COUNTY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
2016 

 
Submittal Deadline      Meeting Date 

Wednesday, December 16 @ 4:30 p.m.*   January 14, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 20 @ 4:30 p.m.   February 11, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 17 @ 4:30 p.m.   March 10, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 23 @ 4:30 p.m.   April 14, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 20 @ 4:30 p.m.    May 12, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 18 @ 4:30 p.m.    June 9, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 22 @ 4:30 p.m.   July 14, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 20 @ 4:30 p.m.    August 11, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 17 @ 4:30 p.m.   September 8, 2016 @ 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 21 @ 4:30 p.m.   October 13, 2016 @ 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 19 @ 4:30 p.m.    November 10, 2016 @ 5:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, November 15 @ 4:30 p.m. *   December 8, 2016 @ 5:30 p.m. 

 

* Note Change in Agenda Deadline 
Anyone requesting an accommodation due to a disability should contact Risk Management at 
790-5466.   This request, if possible, should be made (3) working days prior to the meeting. 

 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY 
Planning Commission 

1320 West Main St., Suite 400 

Franklin, Tennessee 37064 

615-790-5725 

FAX 615-591-8531 
www.williamson-tn.org 


